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R E S U L T S



Ballerup Badminton Club

Herresingle U15 E 1/3

* 1 Rasmus Grill Noes Aarhus AB 

3 Jannick Bagge Ledøje-Smørum 

21

6

21

14

(1)

5 Johannes Hagen Norge 

7 Jayme Van Elten Holland 

14

21

11

21 (7)

21

9

21

9

(1)

* 9 Mark Byerly Tyskland 

11 Miikka Karkaus Finland 

21
10

16
21

21
14

(9)

13 Nick Marcoen Belgien 

15 Joshua Eipe Skovshoved 

Rsv 16 Joakim Hellmér Sverige 

21

18

21

6 (15)

16

21

19

21 (15)

21

18

13

21

21

19 (9)

21

10

22

20

(1)

* 17 Jacob Nilsson Sverige 

19 Heriau Van Mael Frankrig 

21

6

21

11

(17)

21 Iikka Heino Finland 

23 Robin Tabeling Holland 

24 Alex Lane England 

16
21

21
15

25
23 (23)

21

16

21

11 (21)

21

14

21

14

(17)

Afb * 25 Josh Neil Skotland 

27 Frederik Hansen Horsens 

 W.O. (27)

29 Mathias Christiansen Allinge-Sandvig, Tejn 

31 Niels Hauskou Værløse 

32 Patrick Baumann Tyskland 

19

21

20

22 (32)

21
10

21
16 (29)

19

21

16

21 (29)

17

21

15

21 (29)

21

17

5

21

21

19

(1)

* 33 Rhys Walker England 

35 Dominic Scherpen Tyskland 

21
15

21
7

(33)

37 Thomas Wijers Holland 

39 Antoine Lodiot Frankrig 

40 Patrick Bjerregaard Odense OBK 

21

15

21

19 (39)

11

21

12

21 (39)

21

17

21

13

(33)

* 41 Jonathan Tang Kolding BK 

43 Alexander Seiersen Solrød Strand 

21

14

21

10

(41)

45 David Daugaard Skovshoved 

47 Thomas Sandal Holbæk 

48 Peter Clausen Erritsø 

21
18

21
18 (47)

25

23

21

6 (45)

21

14

21

9 (41)

21

16

21

15

(33)

* 49 Mads Sørensen KBK Kbh. 

51 Frederik Jack Sørensen Aarhus AB 

21

19

21

23

21

13

(49)

53 Kalle Koljonen Finland 

55 Kevin Sudira Frankrig 

56 Kenny Tran Sverige 

14

21

18

21 (56)

21
5

21
12 (53)

21

18

16

21

21

19

(49)

* 57 Matthias Almer Østrig 

59 Mikkel B. Krogh Vendsyssel BK 

21
17

21
9

(57)

61 Tom Wolfenden England 

63 Marijn Put Belgien 

64 Rasmus Eigtved Lyngby 

11

21

21

16

21

18 (63)

17

21

21

17

21

18 (61)

18

21

21

15

21

10 (57)

23

21

19

21

17

21 (57)

21

13

21

16 (33)

21

15

20

22

21

18

(1)



Ballerup Badminton Club

Herresingle U15 E 2/3

Afb 65 Jonas P. Rasmussen Holbæk 

66 Thijs Demeyere Belgien 

 W.O. (66)

68 Bastian Kersaudy Frankrig 

10
21

15
21

(68)

70 Mathias L. Hansen Herning 

* 72 Frederik Kirkedal Erritsø 

21

19

16

21

17

21 (72)

14
21

14
21

(72)

73 Daniel Ruppert Vejen 

74 Oliver Gravers Solrød Strand 

9
21

17
21

(74)

76 Johannes Pistorius Tyskland 

21

15

21

16

(74)

78 Douglas Lidman Sverige 

* 80 Aaron Cheng England 

23

21

17

21

13

21 (80)

18

21

9

21 (80)

25

23

21

11

(72)

81 Adam Wilhjelm Lyngby 

82 Patrick Buhl Osted 

13

21

9

21

(82)

84 Quentin Vincent Frankrig 

21

16

21

14

(82)

86 Lasse Olofson Norge 

* 88 Casper Nørsø Pedersen Kastrup KMB 

10

21

15

21 (88)

9

21

18

21

(88)

89 Marc Caljouw Holland 

90 Frederik Aasted Christiansen Vorup FB 

18

21

22

20

21

12

(89)

92 Oliver Babic Horsens 

14
21

21
18

18
21

(92)

Afb 94 Ben Torrance Skotland 

* 96 Mathias Mundbjerg Aarhus AB 

 W.O.

(96)

20
22

7
21 (96)

21

11

21

7 (88)

11
21

21
19

9
21

(88)

97 Peter Corell Holbæk 

98 Jesper Andersen Aarhus AB 

23
21

16
21

21
16

(97)

Afb 100 Calvin Percival Skotland 

 W.O. (97)

102 Jonathan Forsberg Sverige 

* 104 Julien Maio Frankrig 

12

21

21

16

15

21 (104)

19

21

16

21

(104)

105 Mark Lamsfuss Tyskland 

106 Russel Muns Holland 

15

21

18

21

(106)

108 George Li England 

18

21

21

16

22

20

(106)

110 Emil Bille Hansen Skovshoved 

* 112 Joonas Korhonen Finland 

16

21

9

21 (112)

10

21

9

21 (112)

11
21

19
21

(112)

113 Hampus Dreifeldt Sverige 

114 Marc Flato Tyskland 

21

10

21

9

(113)

116 Simon Algren Horsens 

21
19

21
13

(113)

Afb 118 Juha Kvist Finland 

* 120 Vincent De Vries Holland 

 W.O.

(120)

14
21

14
21

(120)

122 Timothy Morris England 

124 Sam Vandenbroeck Belgien 

21
15

21
9

(122)

126 Simon Rebhandl Østrig 

* 128 Kasper Antonsen Aarhus AB 

15

21

19

21 (128)

9

21

12

21 (128)

17
21

14
21 (128)

21

19

10

21

15

21 (128)

15

21

10

21

(128)

Antal deltagere: 78



Ballerup Badminton Club

Herresingle U15 E 3/3

* 1 Rasmus Grill Noes Aarhus AB 

* 128 Kasper Antonsen Aarhus AB 

11

21

10

21

(128)

Herredouble U15 E 1/3

* 1 Mathias Mundbjerg
Aarhus AB 

Kasper Antonsen

3 Matthias Almer
Østrig 

Simon Rebhandl

21
11

21
15

(1)

5 Kevin Sudira
Frankrig 

Heriau Van Mael

7 Peter Corell
Holbæk 

Jonas P. Rasmussen

16

21

21

18

15

21 (7)

21

15

21

3

(1)

* 9 Tom Wolfenden
England 

George Li

11 Kenny Tran
Sverige 

Hampus Dreifeldt

21

18

21

10

(9)

13 Frederik Hansen
Horsens 

Simon Algren

15 Thomas Wijers
Holland 

Jayme Van Elten

16 Marijn Put
Belgien 

Sam Vandenbroeck

17

21

21

17

21

19 (15)

21

15

20

22

21

13 (13)

21
19

21
19 (9)

23

21

18

21

21

11

(1)

* 17 Vincent De Vries
Holland 

Russel Muns

19 Mark Byerly
Tyskland 

Mark Lamsfuss

21

15

21

13

(17)

Rsv 21 Mikkel B. Krogh Vendsyssel BK 

Aarhus AB Frederik Jack Sørensen

23 Timothy Morris
England 

Alex Lane

24 Bastian Kersaudy
Frankrig 

Quentin Vincent

18

21

21

16

21

13 (23)

17

21

21

13

21

16 (21)

22

20

21

10

(17)

* 25 Mathias Christiansen Allinge-Sandvig, Tejn 

Skovshoved David Daugaard

Rsv 27 Frederik Kirkedal Erritsø 

Finland Miikka Karkaus

21

12

21

9

(25)

29 Alexander Seiersen Solrød Strand 

Værløse Niels Hauskou

31 Peter Clausen Erritsø 
Vejen Daniel Ruppert

32 Lasse Olofson
Norge 

Johannes Hagen

21

14

21

12 (31)

21

16

24

22 (29)

21

13

21

8 (25)

21

14

21

11 (17)

21

14

19

21

21

10

(1)



Ballerup Badminton Club

Herredouble U15 E 2/3

33 Mads Sørensen KBK Kbh. 
Lyngby Rasmus Eigtved

34 Dominic Scherpen
Tyskland 

Johannes Pistorius

21

13

21

9

(33)

36 Douglas Lidman
Sverige 

Joakim HellmérRsv

20
22

21
10

21
11

(33)

38 Mathias L. Hansen Herning 

Aarhus AB Rasmus Grill Noes

* 40 Joonas Korhonen
Finland 

Kalle Koljonen

17

21

21

15

16

21 (40)

21

17

16

21

21

18

(33)

41 Thijs Demeyere
Belgien 

Nick Marcoen

42 Oliver Babic Horsens 

Solrød Strand Oliver Gravers

22

24

13

21

(42)

44 Patrick Buhl Osted 

Skovshoved Joshua Eipe

21

15

15

21

21

10

(42)

46 Casper Nørsø Pedersen Kastrup KMB 

Skovshoved Emil Bille Hansen

* 48 Julien Maio
Frankrig 

Antoine Lodiot

21

9

21

17 (46)

13

21

21

19

15

21 (46)

13

21

14

21

(46)

Afb 49 Josh Neil
Skotland 

Ben TorranceAfb

50 Thomas Sandal Holbæk 

Ledøje-Smørum Jannick Bagge

 W.O. (50)

52 Iikka Heino Finland 

Lyngby Adam Wilhjelm

21

12

18

21

18

21

(52)

54 Jonathan Tang Kolding BK 
Aarhus AB Jesper Andersen

* 56 Jacob Nilsson
Sverige 

Jonathan Forsberg

21

14

21

8 (54)

21

17

21

15

(52)

58 Patrick Bjerregaard Odense OBK 

Vorup FB Frederik Aasted Christiansen

60 Robin Tabeling
Holland 

Marc Caljouw

13

21

19

21

(60)

62 Patrick Baumann
Tyskland 

Marc Flato

* 64 Rhys Walker
England 

Aaron Cheng

15

21

14

21 (64)

19

21

12

21 (64)

21
18

25
27

15
21 (64)

21

17

21

12

(46)

Antal par: 38

Herredouble U15 E 3/3

* 1 Mathias Mundbjerg
Aarhus AB 

Kasper Antonsen

46 Casper Nørsø Pedersen Kastrup KMB 

Skovshoved Emil Bille Hansen

15

21

17

21

(46)



Ballerup Badminton Club

Damesingle U15 E 1/3

* 1 Line Kjærsfeldt Aarhus AB 

3 Martha Garden Norge 

21

11

21

11

(1)

Afb 5 Heather Campbell Skotland 

7 Mathilda Lindholm Finland 

 W.O.

(7)

21

10

21

6

(1)

* 9 Julie Finne-Ipsen Værløse 

11 Amy Van Stenus Holland 

21
15

21
3

(9)

13 Cecilie Sentow Skælskør 

15 Julie Helander Greve 

16 Evelyn Johansson Sverige 

9

21

15

21 (16)

12

21

21

17

21

13 (13)

21

13

21

11 (9)

17

21

25

23

21

17

(1)

* 17 Linda Näfe Tyskland 

19 Eleanor Travers England 

21

16

23

21

(17)

21 Josephine Ejlersen Viborg 

23 Amanda Madsen Solrød Strand 

11
21

15
21 (23)

15

21

21

19

14

21

(23)

* 25 Myke Halkema Holland 

27 Cecilie Bjergen Vendsyssel BK 

21

12

21

11

(25)

29 Julia Ahlstrand Sverige 

31 Tatiana Ivanova Frankrig 

32 Flore Vandenhoucke Belgien 

18

21

15

21 (32)

18
21

16
21 (32)

21
11

21
17 (25)

17
21

21
9

21
8 (23)

21

18

21

18

(1)

* 33 Holly Smith England 

35 Delphine Lansac Frankrig 

21

11

21

15

(33)

37 Frida Lindström Sverige 

39 Jasmin Wu Tyskland 

18
21

15
21 (39)

21
7

21
11

(33)

* 41 Julie Rechnagel Christensen Vendsyssel BK 

43 Rikke Fladberg Solrød Strand 

21

18

21

11

(41)

45 Noora Ahola Finland 

47 Marlene Richter Jensen Gentofte 

48 Marie-Louise Ulrich Lyngby 

9

21

15

21 (48)

9

21

17

21 (48)

21

14

21

12 (41)

21
15

24
22

(33)

* 49 Sara Ortvang Greve 

51 Cherryl Seinen Holland 

21
16

21
6

(49)

53 Sara Johansen Aarhus AB 

55 Marion Hurteau Frankrig 

21

6

21

9 (53)

21

12

21

15

(49)

* 57 Nanna Vestergaard Højbjerg 

59 Natalia Rohde Skovshoved 

21

12

21

11

(57)

61 Iben Bergstein Hvidovre BC 

63 Chloe Birch England 

64 Jennifer Karnott Tyskland 

18
21

18
21 (64)

21

17

22

20 (61)

21

15

21

12 (57)

21

17

21

17 (49)

17

21

21

18

21

15 (33)

21

17

21

14

(1)



Ballerup Badminton Club

Damesingle U15 E 2/3

65 Kathrine Danelund Skagen 

66 Ronja Strid Sverige 

21

7

21

18

(65)

Rsv 68 Heidi Desmoulins Frankrig 

21
10

21
13

(65)

70 Mie Falkenberg Frederikssund 

Afb * 72 Kirsten Van Der Valk Holland 

 W.O.

(70)

17
21

20
22

(70)

74 Sophie Sankey England 

76 Annika Dörr Tyskland 

21
19

13
21

21
9

(74)

78 Julie Fischer Herning 

* 80 Sofie Futtrup Aarhus AB 

21

19

16

21

9

21 (80)

12

21

21

12

8

21 (80)

22
20

21
18

(70)

81 Camilla Dew-Hattens Gentofte 

82 Trine Villadsen Vendsyssel BK 

21

17

21

14

(81)

84 Anna Thea Madsen Holbæk 

20

22

16

21

(84)

86 Justine Libert Frankrig 

* 88 Matilda Nygren-Strandberg Sverige 

7
21

12
21 (88)

16
21

21
17

21
19

(84)

90 Alida Chen Holland 

92 Isabella Nielsen Greve 

21

23

10

21

(92)

94 Lara Käpplein Tyskland 

Afb * 96 Jenny Nyström Finland 

 W.O.

(94)

21

18

21

19 (92)

21

17

21

18 (84)

21

17

14

21

19

21

(84)

97 Sine Nørby-Odgaard Horsens 

98 Denise Hall Holland 

11

21

15

21

(98)

100 Johanna Rydberg Sverige 

21

14

21

8

(98)

102 Emilie Juul Møller Lindholm 

* 104 Rikke Søby Hansen Greve 

12

21

17

21 (104)

15

21

12

21

(104)

Afb 106 Rebekka Findlay Skotland 

108 Meike Behrens Tyskland 

 W.O. (108)

110 Caroline G. Ravensbæk Roskilde HBK 

Rsv 112 Chloe Birch England 

 W.O.

(110)

21

18

221

15 (108)

17

21

21

14

21

12

(104)

113 Julia Laine Finland 

114 Kristina Weesgaard Vendsyssel BK 

11
21

18
21

(114)

116 Heloise Lemoullec Frankrig 

21

7

21

17

(114)

Afb 118 Brittany Ashton England 

* 120 Stephanie Van Wel Belgien 

 W.O.

(120)

15

21

21

17

10

21

(120)

122 Cathrine Fossmo Norge 

124 Christina Dybdahl Aarhus AB 

19

21

19

21

(124)

126 Cecilia Demant Skovshoved 

* 128 Sandra-Maria Jensen Solrød Strand 

9
21

11
21 (128)

9

21

11

21 (128)

7

21

14

21 (128)

13
21

7
21 (128)

14

21

15

21

(128)

Antal deltagere: 72



Ballerup Badminton Club

Damesingle U15 E 3/3

* 1 Line Kjærsfeldt Aarhus AB 

* 128 Sandra-Maria Jensen Solrød Strand 

15

21

11

21

(128)

Damedouble U15 E 1/3

* 1 Sandra-Maria Jensen Solrød Strand 

Aarhus AB Line Kjærsfeldt

3 Sara Ortvang Greve 

Lyngby Marie-Louise Ulrich

21
13

24
22

(1)

5 Julia Ahlstrand
Sverige 

Frida Lindström

Afb 7 Jenny Nyström
Finland 

Mathilda Lindholm

 W.O.

(5)

21

9

21

7

(1)

Rsv 9 Chloe Birch
England 

Eleanor Travers

11 Camilla Dew-Hattens Gentofte 

Solrød Strand Rikke Fladberg

19

21

18

21

(11)

13 Jennifer Karnott
Tyskland 

Jasmin Wu

15 Cecilie Bjergen
Vendsyssel BK 

Trine Villadsen

16 Marion Hurteau
Frankrig 

Heidi DesmoulinsRsv

21

10

21

13 (15)

11

21

13

21 (15)

18
21

24
22

16
21 (15)

21

10

21

7

(1)

* 17 Rikke Søby Hansen Greve 

Værløse Julie Finne-Ipsen

Afb 19 Chloe Birch
England 

Brittany AshtonAfb

 W.O. (17)

21 Cathrine Fossmo
Norge 

Martha Garden

23 Mie Falkenberg Frederikssund 
Holbæk Anna Thea Madsen

16

21

21

13

12

21 (23)

21

8

21

8

(17)

* 25 Christina Dybdahl
Aarhus AB 

Sofie Futtrup

27 Heloise Lemoullec
Frankrig 

Delphine Lansac

21
11

21
10

(25)

29 Kirsten Van Der Valk
Holland 

Myke Halkema

31 Iben Bergstein Hvidovre BC 

Skovshoved Natalia Rohde

32 Cecilia Demant Skovshoved 
Aarhus AB Sara Johansen

10
21

18
21 (32)

21

19

16

21

14

21 (32)

22

20

15

21

20

22 (32)

23

21

21

18 (17)

21

18

18

21

21

19

(1)



Ballerup Badminton Club

Damedouble U15 E 2/3

Afb 33 Rebekka Findlay
Skotland 

Heather CampbellAfb

34 Ronja Strid
Sverige 

Johanna Rydberg

 W.O. (34)

36 Julie Rechnagel Christensen
Vendsyssel BK 

Kristina Weesgaard

13
21

8
21

(36)

38 Annika Dörr
Tyskland 

Lara Käpplein

* 40 Tatiana Ivanova
Frankrig 

Justine Libert

21

17

21

11 (38)

21

15

21

16

(36)

42 Noora Ahola
Finland 

Julia Laine

44 Amy Van Stenus
Holland 

Cherryl Seinen

9

21

16

21

(44)

46 Isabella Nielsen Greve 

Horsens Sine Nørby-Odgaard

* 48 Nanna Vestergaard Højbjerg 

Solrød Strand Amanda Madsen

9

21

12

21 (48)

13
21

8
21 (48)

13

21

6

21

(48)

49 Julie Helander Greve 

Skælskør Cecilie Sentow

50 Matilda Nygren-Strandberg
Sverige 

Evelyn Johansson

18
21

16
21

(50)

52 Julie Fischer Herning 

Lindholm Emilie Juul Møller

25

23

22

20

(50)

54 Kathrine Danelund Skagen 

Viborg Josephine Ejlersen

* 56 Linda Näfe
Tyskland 

Meike Behrens

17

21

23

21

18

21 (56)

15

21

16

21

(56)

58 Stephanie Van Wel
Belgien 

Flore Vandenhoucke

60 Marlene Richter Jensen Gentofte 

Roskilde HBK Caroline G. Ravensbæk

21
15

21
16

(58)

62 Denise Hall
Holland 

Alida Chen

* 64 Sophie Sankey
England 

Holly Smith

15

21

16

21 (64)

7

21

15

21 (64)

16

21

21

16

21

15 (56)

21
15

19
21

21
15

(48)

Antal par: 36

Damedouble U15 E 3/3

* 1 Sandra-Maria Jensen Solrød Strand 

Aarhus AB Line Kjærsfeldt

* 48 Nanna Vestergaard Højbjerg 
Solrød Strand Amanda Madsen

16
21

21
16

28
30

(48)



Ballerup Badminton Club

Mixed double U15 E 1/5

* 1 Line Kjærsfeldt
Aarhus AB 

Kasper Antonsen

3 Johanna Rydberg
Sverige 

Joakim HellmérRsv

21

3

21

3

(1)

5 Frederik Hansen Horsens 

Vendsyssel BK Kristina Weesgaard

7 Denise Hall
Holland 

Robin Tabeling

18

21

23

21

21

18 (5)

21
13

21
6

(1)

Afb 9 Chloe Birch
England 

Rhys WalkerAfb

11 Jennifer Karnott
Tyskland 

Johannes Pistorius

 W.O. (11)

Afb 13 Rebekka Findlay
Skotland 

Calvin PercivalAfb

15 Justine Libert
Frankrig 

Quentin Vincent

 W.O.
(15)

21

15

19

21

22

20 (11)

21

4

21

11

(1)

* 17 Mathias Christiansen Allinge-Sandvig, Tejn 

Højbjerg Nanna Vestergaard

Afb 19 Brittany Ashton
England 

Timothy Morris

 W.O. (17)

21 Julie Helander Greve 
Osted Patrick Buhl

23 Evelyn Johansson
Sverige 

Jacob Nilsson

21

14

21

9 (21)

21
18

21
14

(17)

* 25 Mathilda Lindholm
Finland 

Iikka Heino

27 Josephine Ejlersen Viborg 
Aarhus AB Frederik Jack Sørensen

21

17

21

17

(25)

29 Amy Van Stenus
Holland 

Jayme Van Elten

31 Natalia Rohde Skovshoved 

Solrød Strand Alexander Seiersen

17
21

21
15

13
21 (31)

18

21

21

19

17

21 (31)

21
11

21
9 (17)

21

12

17

21

21

18

(1)



Ballerup Badminton Club

Mixed double U15 E 2/5

* 33 Holly Smith
England 

Tom Wolfenden

35 Linda Näfe
Tyskland 

Mark Byerly

21

13

21

4

(33)

Afb 37 Julia Laine
Finland 

Juha KvistAfb

39 Rasmus Eigtved Lyngby 

Solrød Strand Rikke Fladberg

 W.O.

(39)

21
16

21
7

(33)

* 41 Kirsten Van Der Valk
Holland 

Vincent De Vries

43 Emilie Juul Møller Lindholm 
Vejen Daniel Ruppert

21

12

21

14

(41)

45 Isabella Nielsen Greve 

Holbæk Jonas P. Rasmussen

47 Marion Hurteau
Frankrig 

Heriau Van Mael

25
23

21
23

21
17 (45)

21

10

21

11 (41)

21

19

21

14

(33)

* 49 Julie Rechnagel Christensen Vendsyssel BK 

Aarhus AB Rasmus Grill Noes

51 Ronja Strid
Sverige 

Douglas Lidman

21

12

21

11

(49)

53 Delphine Lansac
Frankrig 

Kevin Sudira

55 Martha Garden
Norge 

Johannes Hagen

21

11

21

19 (53)

21
9

21
9

(49)

* 57 Mathias L. Hansen Herning 

Aarhus AB Christina Dybdahl

59 Oliver Babic Horsens 
Aarhus AB Sara Johansen

21

14

16

21

18

21

(59)

61 Jasmin Wu
Tyskland 

Marc Flato

63 Marlene Richter Jensen Gentofte 

Værløse Niels Hauskou

16
21

21
19

17
21 (63)

19

21

21

11

21

11 (59)

21
17

21
10 (49)

22

20

21

13

(33)



Ballerup Badminton Club

Mixed double U15 E 3/5

65 Flore Vandenhoucke
Belgien 

Nick Marcoen

66 Frida Lindström
Sverige 

Hampus Dreifeldt

21

12

21

15

(65)

68 Patrick Bjerregaard Odense OBK 

Vendsyssel BK Cecilie Bjergen

12
21

21
14

18
21

(68)

70 Thomas Sandal
Holbæk 

Anna Thea Madsen

Rsv 72 Julia Laine
Finland 

Kalle Koljonen

21

11

16

21

21

9 (70)

19

21

21

15

18

21

(70)

74 Annika Dörr
Tyskland 

Dominic Scherpen

76 Rikke Søby Hansen Greve 

Vorup FB Frederik Aasted Christiansen

20

22

22

24

(76)

78 Iben Bergstein Hvidovre BC 

Lyngby Adam Wilhjelm

* 80 Tatiana Ivanova
Frankrig 

Antoine Lodiot

10

21

11

21 (80)

21
13

21
18 (76)

18

21

16

21

(76)

82 Chloe Birch
England 

Alex Lane

84 Jannick Bagge Ledøje-Smørum 
Skælskør Cecilie Sentow

8
21

19
21

(84)

86 Lara Käpplein
Tyskland 

Patrick Baumann

* 88 Matilda Nygren-Strandberg
Sverige 

Jonathan Forsberg

18
21

9
21 (88)

21

11

17

21

21

11

(84)

Afb 90 Heather Campbell
Skotland 

Josh NeilAfb

92 Jesper Andersen
Aarhus AB 

Sofie Futtrup

 W.O. (92)

94 Mie Falkenberg Frederikssund 

Solrød Strand Oliver Gravers

* 96 Myke Halkema
Holland 

Russel Muns

21

16

17

21

18

21 (96)

16
21

21
18

15
21 (96)

21

17

13

21

19

21 (96)

14

21

12

21

(96)



Ballerup Badminton Club

Mixed double U15 E 4/5

98 Julia Ahlstrand
Sverige 

Kenny Tran

100 Cathrine Fossmo
Norge 

Lasse Olofson

13

21

17

21

(100)

102 Alida Chen
Holland 

Marc Caljouw

* 104 Eleanor Travers
England 

Aaron Cheng

18

21

13

21 (104)

17
21

13
21

(104)

106 Mikkel B. Krogh
Vendsyssel BK 

Trine Villadsen

108 Casper Nørsø Pedersen Kastrup KMB 
Lyngby Marie-Louise Ulrich

21

23

9

21

(108)

110 Noora Ahola
Finland 

Miikka Karkaus

* 112 Mads Sørensen KBK Kbh. 

Værløse Julie Finne-Ipsen

8
21

10
21 (112)

21

23

16

21 (112)

19

21

18

21

(112)

114 Simon Algren
Horsens 

Sine Nørby-Odgaard

116 Sophie Sankey
England 

George Li

19

21

18

21

(116)

118 Cherryl Seinen
Holland 

Thomas Wijers

* 120 Meike Behrens
Tyskland 

Mark Lamsfuss

15

21

13

21 (120)

18
21

22
20

21
12

(116)

122 Cecilia Demant
Skovshoved 

Emil Bille Hansen

124 Sara Ortvang Greve 
Skovshoved David Daugaard

21

17

21

18

(122)

126 Heloise Lemoullec
Frankrig 

Bastian Kersaudy

* 128 Sandra-Maria Jensen Solrød Strand 

Aarhus AB Mathias Mundbjerg

9
21

14
21 (128)

18

21

21

16

17

21 (128)

15
21

10
21 (128)

17

21

21

17

22

20

(112)

Antal par: 65

Mixed double U15 E 5/5

* 1 Line Kjærsfeldt
Aarhus AB 

Kasper Antonsen

* 33 Holly Smith
England 

Tom Wolfenden

21

16

21

17

(1)

* 96 Myke Halkema
Holland 

Russel Muns

* 112 Mads Sørensen KBK Kbh. 
Værløse Julie Finne-Ipsen

21
19

21
17 (96)

21

16

21

11

(1)
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